CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Kurtis Weber for City Council

Office sought or ballot question Arden Hills City Council District Congressional District 4
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From7-31-24 to 10-25-24
X __ Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $ 3653.08

+

IN-KIND $ 39.39

TOTAL RECEIVED $ 3692.47

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attached

TOTAL 3031.29

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_1446.79
| certify that this is a full and true statement _Christopher Hughes 10-25-24
Signature Date
Printed Name Christopher Hughes Email cthchahch@comcast.net

Address 3515 Snelling Ave N, Arden Hills, MN 55112 Phone 651-635-0647




KURT WEBER

EXPENSES through 10-25-24

Date
8/25/24
9/9/24
9/12/2024
9/24/24
9/24/24
9/28/24
9/28/24
10/3/24
10/3/24
10/7/24

Purpose
Yard Signs and Walk Lit

MN DFL VAN agreement
Postage

Print for 2000 mailers
Yard signs

mailers

door hangers

Speak Out Video

Yard signs

postage

Act Blue fees

DONATIONS of $100 or more:

Amount

Date

200.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
250.00
500.00
600.00
200.00
200.10
200.00
500.00
100.00
137.50

various
8/12/2024
8/16/2024
8/24/2024
9/10/2024
8/14/2024
8/14/2024

various

9/3/2024

9/12/2024
9/12/2024
9/25/2024
10/7/2024

Amount

(473.21)

(25.00)
(332.46)
(255.22)
(131.68)
(543.11)
(473.99)
(100.00)
(110.53)
(544.94)

(41.15)

(3,031.29)

Donor information:

Steve
Mary
Matt
Britta
Benjamin
Kurt
Melissa
Gregg
Zofia
SD40 - DFL
Peter
Jim
Renee

Erler
Henry
Rousseau
Brown
Monson
Weber
Weber
Larson
Kuhnert

Schalwig
Demay
Kahnke

1704 Chatham Ave
3521 Ridgewood Ct
1157 Amble Drive
3305 Katie Lane

646 Northeast Jackson Street, Apt 1
4453 Old Highway 10
4453 Old Highway 10
3377 Snelling Ave N
3417 Skycroft Circle
PO Box 131956

7401 Jackson St NE
5 Ironwood Lane
1541 Edgewater Ave

Arden Hills
Arden Hills
Arden Hills
Arden Hills
Minneapolis
Arden Hills
Arden Hills
Arden Hills
St Anthony
Roseville
Fridley
North Oacks
Arden Hills

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55112
55112
55112
55112
55413
55112
55112
551112
55418
55113
55432
55127
55112

Employer
Not Employed

Not Employed
Boston Scientific
Hennepin Healthcare
Allina Health
Hennepin County
City of Minneapolis
Not Employed

NA

Not Employed
Moundsview School Board
Retired
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