CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of c	andidate, co	ommittee, or corpo	pration					
Office sou	District							
Type of Or	rganization:	Candidate	e Committee	ommittee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation				
Type of report:		_ Pre-primary	Reporting period From committee account – 3 for requirements)					
the instruct year. This i	tions page. Us	se a separate sheet t	to itemize all contributions	ONS overed by this report. See note on contri from a single source that exceed \$100 pation if self-employed, amount, and da	during the calendar			
CASH + IN-KIND		\$						
TOTAL REC	= EIVED	\$						
			EXPENDITU					
	-		ical purpose during period urpose, and amount for eac	of time covered by report. Attach additi ch expenditure.	onal sheets if			
Date			Purpose		Amount			
				TOTAL				
separate rep		media project or corpo oject. Attach addition		EXPENDITURES ch contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total mo	re than \$200. Submit a			
Date	Purpos	e	Name & Add	ress of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amt			
				TOTAL				
CURRENT	F ACCOUNT	BALANCE: \$						
I certify th	nat this is a fu	ull and true statem	ient Signature		Data			
Printed Name		C C	Email	Date				
		· · · · · ·	Phone					
Address								

KURT WEBER EXPENSES through 10-25-24

<u>Date</u>	<u>Purpose</u>	<u>Amount</u>
8/25/24	Yard Signs and Walk Lit	(473.21)
9/9/24	MN DFL VAN agreement	(25.00)
9/12/2024	Postage	(332.46)
9/24/24	Print for 2000 mailers	(255.22)
9/24/24	Yard signs	(131.68)
9/28/24	mailers	(543.11)
9/28/24	door hangers	(473.99)
10/3/24	Speak Out Video	(100.00)
10/3/24	Yard signs	(110.53)
10/7/24	postage	(544.94)
	Act Blue fees	(41.15)
		(3,031.29)

DONATIONS of \$100 or more:

<u>Amount</u>	<u>Date</u>	Donor information:						Employer
200.00) various	Steve	Erler	1704 Chatham Ave	Arden Hills	MN	55112	Not Employed
100.00	8/12/2024	Mary	Henry	3521 Ridgewood Ct	Arden Hills	MN	55112	Not Employed
150.00	8/16/2024	Matt	Rousseau	1157 Amble Drive	Arden Hills	MN	55112	Boston Scientific
100.00	8/24/2024	Britta	Brown	3305 Katie Lane	Arden Hills	MN	55112	Hennepin Healthcare
250.00	9/10/2024	Benjamin	Monson	646 Northeast Jackson Street, Apt 1	Minneapolis	MN	55413	Allina Health
500.00	8/14/2024	Kurt	Weber	4453 Old Highway 10	Arden Hills	MN	55112	Hennepin County
600.00	8/14/2024	Melissa	Weber	4453 Old Highway 10	Arden Hills	MN	55112	City of Minneapolis
200.00) various	Gregg	Larson	3377 Snelling Ave N	Arden Hills	MN	551112	Not Employed
200.10	9/3/2024	Zofia	Kuhnert	3417 Skycroft Circle	St Anthony	MN	55418	
200.00	9/12/2024	SD40 - DFL		PO Box 131956	Roseville	MN	55113	NA
500.00	9/12/2024	Peter	Schalwig	7401 Jackson St NE	Fridley	MN	55432	Not Employed
100.00	9/25/2024	Jim	Demay	5 Ironwood Lane	North Oacks	MN	55127	Moundsview School Board
137.50) 10/7/2024	Renee	Kahnke	1541 Edgewater Ave	Arden Hills	MN	55112	Retired